Fees and Cost of Services at Morden Dentist

EXAMINATION

New Patient Examination (includes x-rays and Hygiene 30 mins)
Existing Adult Patient Examination (includes x-rays)

Adult Patient Exam (No x-rays needed)

Child Examination aged 3-16

Emergency Appointment (Includes X-rays, assessment, etc.)

HYGIENE & TEETH WHITENING

Standard hygiene (30 minutes)

Hygiene with Air Flow

Root Surface Debridement per quadrant (Periodontal Treatment)
Home Whitening (includes standard hygiene +bleaching gel+ trays)
Office Zoom Whitening (includes standard hygiene)

Home + Office Whitening (includes standard hygiene)

COSMETIC AND RESTORATIVE TREATMENTS

Composite (tooth-coloured) Filling (1 surface- Small)
Composite Filling (2 surfaces- Medium)
Composite Filling (3 surfaces-Large)
Amalgam (silver) Fillings

Non-Precious Metal Crown

Precious Metal Crown

Metal Bonded Porcelain Crown
Zirconia/E-Max Crown

Composite Veneer

E-Max Veneer

Metal Bonded Porcelain Bridge per unit
Maryland Bridge per unit

Maryland bridge Per wing

Composite Inlay/Onlay

Porcelain Inlay/Onlay

EXTRACTIONS & ORAL SURGERY

Extractions

Upper wisdom tooth extraction (includes OPG)
Lower wisdom tooth extraction (includes OPG)
Apicectomy for Anterior teeth (per tooth)
Apicectomy for Posterior teeth (per tooth)

Coronectomy of Lower Wisdom teeth

£100

£55

£40

£30

£60

£60

£80

£45

£300

£499

£599

£90

£110

£140

from £60

£500

£600

£550

£550

£300

£550

£600

£550

£100

£350

£550

From £100

From £150

From £200

From £450

£POA

£300

ROOT CANAL TREATMENTS

Incisors/Canine Root Canal Treatment
Premolar Root Canal Treatment
Molar Root Canal Treatment

Re-Root Canal Treatment

DENTURES

Independent Acrylic Partial Denture (per arch)
Independent Acrylic Full Denture (per arch)
Chrome (Metal frame) Denture (per arch)
Flexible partial denture (per arch)

Denture Repair

APPLIANCES

Sports Guard (Various Designs, Teams and Flags)
Night Guard (Customised Soft/Hard silicon Splints)
Essix Retainers Per arch (Invisible Retainers)
X-RAYS

Panoramic (OPG) x-ray

3D CT Scan per quadrant (includes CD + Software)
Radiology Report (By Radiologist for CT or OPG )
IMPLANTS

Implant consultation

Single implant*

Multiple implants (per unit)*

Single Implant Crown*

Multiple implant crowns (per unit)*

Implant bridge (per pontic unit)*

Nobel Biocare implant with crown*

Sinus lift*

Bone augmentation*

Full arch All-on-4 implants* (includes temporary and permanent
set of teeth)

Full arch All-on-6 implants* (includes temporary and permanent
set of teeth)

4 implants + implant retained denture (per arch)*
SEDATION

IV Sedation per hour ( Additional Hour add £ 250 per hour )

from £350
from £450
from £550

add £100 to
above

£500
£600
£650
£600

from £95

£150
£150

£150

£40
£65

From £60

£60

£1050
£950
£1050
£950

£600
£2200
From £550
From £500
From £9999
From
£11999

From £7999

£300 per hr



ORTHODONTIC TREATMENTS

Orthodontic Consultation (includes OPG) From £60
Invisalign Consultation (includes OPG) From £60
Six Month smiles Consultation (Includes OPG ) From £60
Essix Retainers (Invisible Retainers ) From £150
Invisalign Go Treatment** From £ 3200
Invisalign Complex Treatment** From £ 3800

*Interest Free Finance Options available

**Includes Free before and after photos and Whitening

FACIAL AESTHETICS TREATMENTS

Facial Aesthetics Consultation From £60
Botox Injections From £
Dermal Fillers From £
Non-facial Aesthetic Facelifts From £
Micro Dermabrasion £POA
Laser Treatment £300

*Interest Free Finance Options available
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