Fees and Cost of Services at Morden Dentist

EXAMINATION		ROOT CANAL TREATMENTS	
New Patient Examination (includes x-rays and Hygiene 30 mins)	£100	Incisors/Canine Root Canal Treatment	from £350
Existing Adult Patient Examination (includes x-rays)	£55	Premolar Root Canal Treatment	from £450
Adult Patient Exam (No x-rays needed)	£40	Molar Root Canal Treatment	from £550
Child Examination aged 3-16	£30	Re-Root Canal Treatment	add £100 to above
Emergency Appointment (Includes X-rays, assessment, etc.)	£60	DENTURES	above
HYGIENE & TEETH WHITENING			CFOO
Standard hygiene (30 minutes)	£60	Independent Acrylic Partial Denture (per arch)	£500
Hygiene with Air Flow	£80	Independent Acrylic Full Denture (per arch)	£600
Root Surface Debridement per quadrant (Periodontal Treatment)	£45	Chrome (Metal frame) Denture (per arch)	£650
Home Whitening (includes standard hygiene +bleaching gel+ trays)	£300	Flexible partial denture (per arch)	£600
Office Zoom Whitening (includes standard hygiene)	£499	Denture Repair	from £95
Home + Office Whitening (includes standard hygiene)	£599	APPLIANCES	
COSMETIC AND RESTORATIVE TREATMENTS		Sports Guard (Various Designs, Teams and Flags)	£150
Composite (tooth-coloured) Filling (1 surface- Small)	£90	Night Guard (Customised Soft/Hard silicon Splints)	£150
Composite Filling (2 surfaces- Medium)	£110	Essix Retainers Per arch (Invisible Retainers)	£150
Composite Filling (3 surfaces-Large)	£140	X-RAYS	
Amalgam (silver) Fillings	from £60	Panoramic (OPG) x-ray	£40
Non-Precious Metal Crown	£500	3D CT Scan per quadrant (includes CD + Software)	£65
Precious Metal Crown	£600	Radiology Report (By Radiologist for CT or OPG)	From £60
Metal Bonded Porcelain Crown	£550	<u>IMPLANTS</u>	
Zirconia/E-Max Crown	£550	Implant consultation	£60
Composite Veneer	£300	Single implant*	£1050
E-Max Veneer	£550	Multiple implants (per unit)*	£950
Metal Bonded Porcelain Bridge per unit	£600	Single Implant Crown*	£1050
Maryland Bridge per unit	£550	Multiple implant crowns (per unit)*	£950
Maryland bridge Per wing	£100	Implant bridge (per pontic unit)*	£600
Composite Inlay/Onlay	£350	Nobel Biocare implant with crown*	£2200
Porcelain Inlay/Onlay	£550	Sinus lift*	From £550
EXTRACTIONS & ORAL SURGERY	2330	Bone augmentation*	From £500
Extractions	From £100	Full arch All-on-4 implants* (includes temporary and permanent set of teeth)	From £9999
			From
Upper wisdom tooth extraction (includes OPG)	From £150	Full arch All-on-6 implants* (includes temporary and permanent set of teeth)	From £11999
Lower wisdom tooth extraction (includes OPG)	From £200	4 implants + implant retained denture (per arch)*	From £7999
Apicectomy for Anterior teeth (per tooth)	From £450	SEDATION	
Apicectomy for Posterior teeth (per tooth)	£POA	IV Sedation per hour (Additional Hour add £ 250 per hour)	£300 per hr
Coronectomy of Lower Wisdom teeth	£300		

ORTHODONTIC TREATMENTS

Orthodontic Consultation (includes OPG)

Invisalign Consultation (includes OPG)

From £60

Six Month smiles Consultation (Includes OPG)

Essix Retainers (Invisible Retainers)

From £150

Invisalign Go Treatment**

From £ 3200

Invisalign Complex Treatment**

FACIAL AESTHETICS TREATMENTS

Facial Aesthetics Consultation From £60

Botox Injections From £

Dermal Fillers From £

Non-facial Aesthetic Facelifts From £

Micro Dermabrasion £POA

Laser Treatment £300

^{*}Interest Free Finance Options available

^{**}Includes Free before and after photos and Whitening

^{*}Interest Free Finance Options available